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Publish analytics
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C) College Name

80 responses

K.R.T. Arts and commerce college vani

KRT Arts and Commerce College Vani

Krtarts & commerce college vani

K R T Arts College vani

K.R.T arts and commerce college vani

K.R.T. art's and commerce College vani dist.nashik

K. R. T. Arts & commerce college vani

K.R.T.Arts and commerce college vani

Karmvir ravsaheb thorat kla vanijy mhavidyaly vani

Krt arts and commerce college vani

K R T Arts ans Commerce College Vani

K RT Art's & Commarce college Vani.

K R T ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE VANI

K r.t.arts and commerce College vani

K R T Arts and Commerce college vani

K R T ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE VANI

K r t arts and commerce College vani

K. R. T arts and commerce college vani

K.R.T Arts and commerce College Vani

K.R.T.arts and commerce college Vani

K. R.T Arts and Commerce College Vani
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K.R.T college vani

KR T arts and commerce college vani

K.R.T. art's and commerce college vani
K.R.T. arts and commerce College Vani
K .R.T Art and Commerce College Vani.
K RT college vani

K.R.T. Art's and Commerce. College. Vani
Krtart and commerce college vani

KRT Arts& commerce mahavidyalay Vani
KRT arts commerce college vani
K.R.T.arts and commerce College vani
K.r.t.art's and commerce college vani

F 3R & Hell A0 IOy AIiagaTaryd gofr
Krt art and commerce college vani

Krt College vani

FoT g FoIST AGIacATed

K R T Arts commerce college vani

K.R.T Arts and commerce College Vani
K.R.T art and commers college vani
K.R.Arts and commerce College vani
KRT College Vani

K.R.T arts and commerce college vani

K. R.T. Arts & commerce college vani
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K.R.T.Arth And Commerce college ,vani
K R T arts and commerce college vani NI 5%
K.R.T Arts, Commarce Mhavidhly Vani, Tal. Dindori, Dist .Nashik |
K.R.T. Arts & Commerce college vani

FHIR VAR URTA Fell 3O AT Herfaegrerd aoft

K.R.T. art's and commerce college Vani Tal Dindori Dist Nashik Maharashtra

K.rt. art and comm. College vani

K.R.T.Arts and Commerce College Vani

K.R.Art and Commers college vani

K rt college vani

K r t Arts and commerce College Vani

K.R.T Art's & Commerce College Vani

K R T arts and commerce College vani

K R T Arts and commerce college vani

K R T Art & Comm College Vani

K R T arts and Commerce college vani

K.r.t college vani

K.R.T Arts &commerce college vani

K.R.T Arts and Commerce college vani

K.r.t arts and commerce college vani

KRTArt and comomrs collegevani

K.R.T. Arts & commerce college vani
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KRT arts and commerce collage vani
K.R.T. College vani

K.R. T. Art

KRT

& IR & FalT T AfOT FgTfae@Tery aoft

KR T arts and commerce College vani

K. R. T. Art's & Commerce College vani

K.R.T. Arts commerce College, vani.

Karmaveer raosaheb thorat art's, commerce college vani
K. R. T Arts and commerce college vani

K.R.T. Art's and college vani

K. R. T. College vani

D) Gender lD Copy

80 responses

® Male
@ Female
@ Transgender
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1) How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? CGRELIKEEY 10
EGTHHH qoT Tl )

80 responses

@® 4-85to0 100%
® 3-70t084%
2 - 55 to 69%
® 1-30t054%
® 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (fﬂﬁmaﬂhmﬁ [D Copy
TIARY & JdATT )

80 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly (FqeTaeT)
@ 3 - Satisfactorily (FATHTAHF)
@ 2 - Poorly (3EATUTHRS)

@ 1 - Indifferently (ge&TaoY)
@ 0 - Won't teach at all (TSaTa

R A1)

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?( fr&7& geiid Harg 10 copy
FreroaTd fRddd et 3HTed )

80 responses

@ 4 - Always effective (FgHY

@ 3 - Sometimes effective
(Feirarelr Srare)

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily ( et
FHAUIAFRF)

@ 1- Generally ineffective
(TTEROTOY fareaiety)

@ 0- Very poor communication

(e FEATUTATOY FHIwOT )
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (fRvaTerr=r
RIrquar ggd =TTl HE & FH JuTs FLar Asel)

80 responses
@ 4- Excellent (3c§%<)
® 3 - Very good (GJ Fi7TeY)
5 2 — Good (TTeY)
o ® 1-Fair (@)
A @ 0- Poor (FFATUIAFIF)

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (FRYaTerT= @ Copy
Haeta FegATae Tger Hel =ieTel 31e )

80 responses

@ 4 - Always fair (g#T 3177)

@ 3 - Usually fair (STHIE: I197)

@ 2 - Sometimes unfair ( FehLr
HAATIHRH)

@ 1 - Usually unfair (Fgar
HATTFRF)

@ 0- Unfair (3/3199)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (g#=ar LD Copy
FTARN FAeaT saT T FHell ST )

80 responses

@ 4 - Every time (5% 3)
@ 3 - Usually (wgm)
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

(Fehth)

@ 1 - Rarely (FafR)
@ 0- Never (i adY)

&
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students (JT9eaT FEIT

wfRveror et fafaera,a fres fegshe( &7 9T) Eol ALY T 37T ).

80 responses

® 4 - Regularly (fraffaao)
® 3 - Often (FTHEN)
2 — Sometimes (i)
® 1 - Rarely (Fafa)
® 0- Never (FrT TN

43.8%

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you |D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. (3T9eaT HFAHEY fR1eTeh

Rreromear aredd ATEfSE T SaeTcHS R HET AT )

80 responses

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. (T LD Copy
Rreareaian Reromear fafde ey Fem 3ucey Hia &)

80 responses

@ 4 - Significantly (s&Tofr)

@ 3 - Very well (g9 =iTe)

€ 2 - Moderately (ATH JATOT)
@ 1 — Marginally (eI SATOTTE)
@ 0- Not at all (v =ITgY)

@ 4 - Strongly agree (JuTaoY
TEHAd)

@ 3 - Agree (WgH)

@ 2 - Neutral (de¥Y)

@ 1 - Disagree (3HgH)

@ 0- Strongly disagree (uTaoY
TeAd)

@
b d
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course @ Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. (RI&TEI=T Herre a8 cFr=aT A
CRTATHR TSAHA T HRIFATI TRUTATITH F3 Ffad Fer 3me )

80 responses

@ 4 - Every time (93 3a)
® 3 - Usually (Gg4m)

2- Occasionally/Sometimes

(FHith)

e ® 1 -Rary (sa)

@ 0- Never (FHrT A€

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy

- you.(3TTe RYeTs feerear SaATaT 31merar war vdrd )

80 responses

@ 4 - Every time (Y3 3a&)
@ 3 - Usually (Fg4rm)

€ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

(et

@ 1 - Rarely (FfRa)

@ 0-1don't have a mentor (Firr
)

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and @ Copy
@ applications(RY&Te 3ETEI0T HTTOT SURIAISIAIAT ATCIATIA HAT AT TIST

FIATT )
@ 4 - Every time (T 3a)
@ 3 - Usually (¥
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
) (Casicad)))
A @ 1-Rarely (Fafa)

80 responses
@ 0- Never (Htfrer 7rgY)
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges. (FR1&Te 3Taear qui wRI&TATE Herear

Flere aFdrer FE Nedfed I HIATT )

80 responses

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to

)

® 4 - Fully (qofoo)

® 3 - Reasonably ( ATHEHT)
2 — Partially (372reT:)

@ 1 - Slightly (SRY)

@ 0- Unable to (3rTAY 31R)

10 copy

overcome them. (fRY&To FgTell THTAT FAGNIET AT HITATHTS! Hf 7S

HIATT)

80 responses

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,

@ 4 - Every time (93 Ja)
@ 3 - Usually (gg4n)

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

(Feirare)
@ 1-Rarely (FafRra)
@ 0- Never (Fth= A1)

@ Copy

review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. (fRY&ToT et & 9fgar qot groarardy dear Riarawiarda
fyeaTeaiar SaFd (FTHTT AT ) FHITATHTSY HI0TA TesT el )

80 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree (qoiaoY
HeA)

@ 3 - Agree (TgHA)

@ 2 - Neutral (de¥Y)

@ 1 - Disagree (¥HgHd)

@ 0- Strongly disagree (qofoY
HEHA)
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. 16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (F€2T/fAveTe faeardf

ST ggd=r FQ Traves RAeToT, TEseT R80T T FHEIT AISG0[H Tgcirar
faereiar Faifore 3737 ATEaUATHTE HHT Tce )

80 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent (AY3aAT
SATOT)
® 3 - Moderate (FEH)
2 — Some what (FTET THTUTI)
@ 1 - Very little (GI= F#T)
@ 0 - Not at all (e =&

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |D Copy
(ﬁ%wmmmﬁﬁmwmﬁmmm
FATA)

80 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree (qofoY
HEAd)

@ 3 -Agree (FgAd)

@ 2 - Neutral (d¢€Y)

@ 1 - Disagree (3HgHd)

@ 0- Strongly disagree (qofaor
HeAd)

| https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1q4Jk_ouTiHGeSPZ6j98dmQSDhV4kVR5n7XxMEEgS4ThO/viewanalytics 12/15
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_D C
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of v,
workEET/fRYeTa gl AR WICAIATST cgagR FRAeTdT i Hired
VPR JTTAT HlAeA THATVATATS 8 Tced AT

80 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent (AYaaT
JHTOT)
® 3 - Moderate (FETH)
2 — Some what (FTET FHTUTA)
® 1 - Very little (T H#T)
@ 0 - Not at all (F )

@ Copy

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (Rrelt za Rie7eh Reraara L.C.D. Moy,
Multi-media fAf3aT =T aTR HIAT)

80 responses

@ 4 -Above 90%
@ 3-70-89%
¢ 2-50-69%
@ 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

[D Copy

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good. (3TTeaT HEIFALY fRveToT-RIET Tgd TieTel 37T )

80 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree (oo
e HAd)

@ 3 -Agree (WgHd)

@ 2 - Neutral (de¥Y)

@ 1 - Disagree (3 HgHd)

@ 0- Strongly disagree (qeTToY
HEEHA)

13/15
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching [D Copy .
— learning experience in your institution. (3Taear &A=y favetor / fAYet
Feysrarianwady 3 faR /e JHg #37)

45 responses

[95)

3 (6‘."7%) 3 (6‘.!7%)
2 (4.4%)

LGB G G G G G G G G G R G G 40 e W 2 NG R G G MG R G G R G G G G G RO G R K G 2
1 ‘

0
gy =rerel Rewaar Agree Good , Nice, ve... Teacheralways... 3HAI T.Y.BAT...

1) ReT qegg =@7...  Chagla aahe aa... No Very good teac...  qof9oY ®eHAd /
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